
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B17-505

Tue, 26 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 1
 Rasskazova L.V.  A-306

Tue, 26 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 2
 Ovsyannikova O.N.  B-301

Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Cybernetics  Ivanenko V.G.  T-107
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Elect Principles of web programming  Kogos K.G.  T-314
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Elect Special Topics in Electronics  Lavrentiev N.P.  T-100b
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  Varfolomeev A.A.  V-103
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Life Safety  Zvantsev A.A.  E-214
Thu, 04 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Computer forensics.  Polyakov A.A.  B-215
Thu, 04 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Analytical Calculations Methods  Veligura A.N.  B-216
Fri, 05 Jun 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  Epishkina A.V., Kogos K.G.

 T-314
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Operation Systems Security  Roschin P.G.  V-114
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Database Security  Kupriyashin M.A.  V-118
Mon, 08 Jun 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Computer Networks and Telecommunications  Maksutov A.A.  V-204b
Mon, 08 Jun 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Elect Steganography  Lavrentiev N.P.  T-100b
Mon, 08 Jun 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Elect Decision Theory  Ivanenko V.G.  T-102
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Operation Systems Security  Efanov D.V.  B-210
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Steganography  Lavrentiev N.P.  T-108
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Decision Theory  Ivanenko V.G.  T-102
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Networks and Telecommunications  Dyumin A.A., Maksutov A.A.

 V-411
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  Varfolomeev A.A.  K-714a
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Principles of web programming  Kogos K.G.  T-314
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Special Topics in Electronics  Lavrentiev N.P.  T-108


